

OnlineCheckWriter.com - powered by Zil Money CEO Sabeer Announced Check Mailing with Tracking from Credit Card Feature

TYLER, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, August 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sabeer Nelli, CEO and founder of OnlineCheckWriter.com - powered by Zil Money has announced a major update to its check mailing services. Customers can now send checks funded by their credit card or wallet with tracking capabilities for a secure transaction experience. The platform offers trackable check mailing via USPS Priority and FedEx Standard Overnight, ensuring fast delivery. Users can send checks online, choose delivery options, and track their checks until arrival.

OnlineCheckWriter.com – powered by Zil Money, provides 24/7 customer service and customizable costs.
Businesses can choose from various



mailing options to fit their budget, with prices ranging from \$1.25 for First Class Check Mailing to \$34.99 for Express Mail USPS. This service ensures affordable and timely delivery in the USA and Canada.

"We are constantly seeking ways to enhance our services and provide greater convenience to our customers," said Sabeer. "This new feature not only simplifies the check mailing process but also adds a layer of security and reliability that our users can depend on."

Zil Money Corporation, the parent company of OnlineCheckWriter.com - powered by Zil Money, Zil US, and ZilMoney.com, simplifies business finance with its all-in-one solution. It streamlines payroll, check creation, and account reconciliation. Integrating with over 22,000 banks, users can manage multiple accounts, choose check formats, and conduct transactions. The platform offers various payment options, including ACH, checks, wires, payment links, international payments,

credit cards, and debit cards, for a customized payment experience.

OnlineCheckWriter.com - powered by Zil Money, serves over one million users and has processed over \$78.5 billion in transactions. Its global growth is fueled by innovation and service improvements. The user-friendly platform handles various financial needs and is accessible via an app on Google Play and the iOS App Store.

Tahir Haneef Zil Money Corp. +1 408-222-8012 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Χ LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/733061650

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.